
День "Дельфина"
Девушки

от 10.12.2020 г. г. Улан-Удэ

№ Ф.И.О. (полностью) Дата
рождения

Спортивный
разряд

Проплыва
ние

дистанци 
и 50 м 
(батт)

1 Зубакина Ксения Германовна 03.02.2002 МС 31,86
2 Сафронова Дарья Александровна 20.07.2007 2 36,26
3 Васильева Валерия Сергеевна 31.10.2008 2 37,94
4 Бутакова Марина Витальевна 06.09.2006 2 38,5
5 Рудич Анастасия Романовна 28.05.2004 3 38,9
6 Чебунина Екатерина Владимировна 29.07.2005 3 39,35
7 Серебренникова Анастасия Сергеевна 04.08.2008 3 39,6
8 Ринчинова Эдира Жаргаловна 29.01.2008 3 39,65
9 Никитина Полина Сергеевна 08.07.2009 1ю 42,34
10 Конечных Юлия Сергеевна 23.03.2005 3 42,62
11 Батоцыренова Ева Зоригтуевна 23.06.2009 1ю 43,94
12 Васильева Лилия Сергеевна 08.11.2004 2 44,27
13 Дашиева Виктория Гармаевна 17.11.2009 1ю 44,93
14 Хрущева Ярослава Евгеньевна 04.10.2006 3 46,11
15 Кунц Таисия Игоревна 29.09.2010 2ю 47,99
16 Доржиева Дара Львовна 07.02.2006 3 48,6
17 Хамутаева Арюна Цыреновна 16.11.2010 1ю 49,35
18 Буторина Дарья Юрьевна 31.01.2008 1ю 50,66
19 Мусафитова Арина Альбертовна 24.06.2008 1ю 50,95
20 Измайлова Ульяна Игоревна 21.12.2009 1ю 51,12
21 Сюсина Дарья Владимировна 10.10.2008 3 52,4
22 Оленникова Елизавета Дмитриевна 03.05.2009 1ю 53
23 Хабибова Анастасия Руслановна 17.03.2009 3 53,3
24 Викторова Виктория Александровна 23.10.2010 1ю 53,83
25 Гридасова Алиса Евгеньевна 19.09.2010 1ю 54,36
26 Доброскокина Елизавета Антоновна 03.09.2011 1ю 55,27
27 Михайлова Валерия Александровна 24.07.2010 б/р 55,82
28 Доржиева Алтана Чингисовна 29.05.2011 2ю 58,47
29 Барсук Анна Сергеевна 21.02.2012 2ю 1,00,03
30 Муксимова Карина Султановна, 01.12.2010 1ю 1,01,74
31 Баранкова Мария Евгеньевна 06.12.2002 1
32 Бойкова Василиса Александровна 14.11.2007 2
33 Борисова Ксения Викторовна 09.02.2007 3
34 Воробьева Виктория Валерьевна 04.08.2004 КМС
35 Бороденко Людмила Алексеевна 24.08.2009 2ю
36 Мэрдыгеева Арьяна Андреевна 11.01.2012 б/р
37 Новокрещенных Таисия Сергеевна 05.09.2012 б/р
38 Ткачева Дарья Дмитриевна 19.11.2010 3ю



День "Дельфина" 
Юноши

от 10.12.2020 г._____________________

№ Ф.И.О. (полностью) Дата рождения Проплывание 
дистанции 50 м (батт)

1 Пушников Михаил Анатольевич 16.01.2007 29,15
2 Иванов Сергей Анатольевич 14.01.2007 30,5
3 Астраханцев Станислав Юрьевич 25.05.2006 30,82
4 Навицкий Артем Геннадьевич 15.03.2007 31,15
5 Серявин Вадим Владимирович 15.05.2003 31,3
6 Земляков Иван Николаевич 06.07.2006 31,5
7 Мархандаев Илья Игоревич 30.05.2006 31,67
8 Шац Никита Сергеевич 17.04.2006 31,67
9 Мельчаков Кирилл Михайлович 13.04.2004 32,86
10 Тарасюк Кирилл Дмитриевич 03.09.2005 32,97
11 Прокопьев Кирилл Андреевич 30.09.2005 33,17
12 Зайцев Владислав Евгеньевич 24.06.2006 33,27
13 Приходько Владислав Викторович 14.03.2008 34,09
14 Шушнин Егор Александрович 12.06.2008 34,9
15 Серявин Максим Владимирович 24.09.2004 35,36
16 Новоселов Владислав Сергеевич 17.12.2003 35,85
17 Очиров Лев Анатольевич 23.06.2009 35,9
18 Лыков Антон Эдуардович 29.09.2007 36,26
40 Викторов Никита Александрович 26.12.2003 37,5
19 Яньков Константин Александрович 15.01.2008 37,7
20 Конев Роман Георгиевич 26.12.2007 37,8
21 Лысов Павел Евгеньевич 31.01.2009 39,26
22 Цыренжапов Арсалан Доржоевич 12.07.2004 39,6
23 Яковлев Михаил Сергеевич 05.06.2010 40,22
24 Цыренжапов Анжур Доржоевич 12.07.2004 40,9
25 Суранов Юваль Альбертович 22.03.2011 41,15
26 Норбоев Даши Дымбрыл-Доржиевич 04.02.2010 41,41
27 Кияткин Владислав Михайлович 05.10.2009 41,41
28 Султанов Игорь Дмитриевич 08.10.2007 42,02
29 Аюров Самбу Баирович 08.02.2007 42,87
30 Жигжитов Хасар Баирович 04.07.2009 43
31 Коренев Егор Викторович 12.03.2008 43,04
32 Масличенко Илья Викторович 06.06.2011 44,19
33 Шерстнев Матвей Сергеевич 18.05.2009 44,32
34 Киреев Елисей Николаевич 10.05.2007 45,27
35 Базаров Дамби Агбанович 22.02.2007 45,89
36 Крауз Матвей Данилович 05.03.2009 46,14
37 Волхонский Иван Михайлович 04.04.2008 46,82
38 Амагаев Егор Вадимович 19.11.2008 48,26
39 Булычев Марат Анатольевич 08.03.2011 49,17
41 Викторов Артем Александрович 23.07.2010 49,71
42 Убаев Максар Сергеевич 14.10.2010 51,12
43 Аюшеев Арья Вячеславович 02.07.2009 51,8
44 Овчинников Алексей Сергеевич 01.07.2009 54,9
45 Вахитов Артем Денисович 09.08.2010 54,97
46 Лебедев Вячеслав Алексеевич 23.06.2009 57,62



47 Карпов Максим Алексеевич 29.02.2008 58,2
48 Арбузов Александр Витальевич 05.10.2010 58,23
49 Кириллов Михаил Максимович 10.10.2010 1,00,43
50 Мельчаков Юрий Михайлович 11.07.2012 1,11,0
51 Цыденов Антон Владимирович 15.02.2012 1,12,30
52 Мануйлов Антон Витальевич 20.02.2008 1,54,07
53 Афанасьев Герман Александрович 15.11.2011 3,00,49
54 Бобровников Вадим Викторович 29.03.2004
55 Максимов Георгий Станиславович 25.02.2009
56 Оськов Владислав Евгеньевич 21.08.2007
57 Павлов Арсений Иванович 01.06.2005
58 Серебренников Лев Алексеевич 16.07.2005
59 Сутурин Алексей Сергеевич 13.09.2004
60 Федченко Илья Александрович 25.05.2005
61 Киреев Александр Николаевич 18.04.2002
62 Невзоров Роман Михайлович 26.02.2002
63 Янченко Илья Алексеевич 07.05.2002
64 Винокуров Михаил Сергеевич 28.05.2012
65 Зиннатулин Данир Амирович 24.04.2013
66 Коренев Иван Александрович 14.07.2012
67 Пронин Анатолий Алексеевич 14.06.2012
68 Тунуханов Тимур Алексеевич 22.07.2010



День "Дельфина" 
Девушки

от 10.12.2020 г.

№ Ф.И.О. (полностью) Дата
рождения

Спортивный
разряд

Проплыва
ние

дистанци 
и 100 м 
(батт)

1 Зубакина Ксения Германовна 03.02.2002 МС 1,10,20
2 Чебунина Екатерина Владимировна 29.07.2005 3 1,32,19
3 Серебренникова Анастасия Сергеевна 04.08.2008 3 1,34,67
4 Сафронова Дарья Александровна 20.07.2007 2 1,35,00
5 Никитина Полина Сергеевна 08.07.2009 1ю 1,38,92
6 Васильева Валерия Сергеевна 31.10.2008 2 1,40,95
7 Конечных Юлия Сергеевна 23.03.2005 3 1,44,41
8 Дашиева Виктория Гармаевна 17.11.2009 1ю 1,44,80
9 Батоцыренова Ева Зоригтуевна 23.06.2009 1ю 1,45,75
10 Хамутаева Арюна Цыреновна 16.11.2010 1ю 1,48,20
11 Кунц Таисия Игоревна 20.09.2010 2ю 1,48,81
12 Васильева Лилия Сергеевна 08.11.2004 2 1,49,00
13 Доржиева Дара Львовна 07.02.2006 3 1,52,34
14 Сюсина Дарья Владимировна 10.10.2008 3 1,53,77
15 Оленникова Елизавета Дмитриевна 03.05.2009 1ю 1,55,32
16 Мусафитова Арина Альбертовна 24.06.2008 1ю 1,56,80
17 Гридасова Алиса Евгеньевна 19.09.2010 1ю 1,57,42
18 Викторова Виктория Александровна 23.10.2010 1ю 1,58,73
19 Михайлова Валерия Александровна 24.07.2010 2,00,96
20 Хабибова Анастасия Руслановна 17.03.2009 3 2,00,96
21 Измайлова Ульяна Игоревна 21.12.2009 1ю 2,03,00
22 Доброскокина Елизавета Антоновна 03.09.2011 1ю 2,07,20
23 Барсук Анна Сергеевна 21.02.2012 2ю 2,10,71
24 Муксимова Карина Султановна, 01.12.2010 1ю 2,12,37
25 Доржиева Алтана Чингисовна 29.05.2011 2ю 2,29,96
26 Баранкова Мария Евгеньевна 06.12.2002 1
27 Бойкова Василиса Александровна 14.11.2007 2
28 Борисова Ксения Викторовна 09.02.2007 3
29 Бутакова Марина Витальевна 06.09.2006 2
30 Буторина Дарья Юрьевна 31.01.2008 1ю
31 Ринчинова Эдира Жаргаловна 29.01.2008 3
32 Рудич Анастасия Романовна 28.05.2004 3
33 Хрущева Ярослава Евгеньевна 04.10.2006 3
34 Воробьева Виктория Валерьевна 04.08.2004 КМС
35 Бороденко Людмила Алексеевна 24.08.2009 2ю
36 Мэрдыгеева Арьяна Андреевна 11.01.2012
37 Новокрещенных Таисия Сергеевна 05.09.2012
38 Ткачева Дарья Дмитриевна 19.11.2010 3ю



День "Дельфина" 
Юноши

от 10.12.2020 г.

№ Ф.И.О. (полностью) Дата рождения
Проплывание 

дистанции 100 м 
(батт)

1 Пушников Михаил Анатольевич 16.01.2007 1,07,90
2 Викторов Никита Александрович 26.12.2003 1,08,96
3 Астраханцев Станислав Юрьевич 25.05.2006 1,12,00
4 Мельчаков Кирилл Михайлович 13.04.2004 1,18,28
5 Серявин Вадим Владимирович 15.05.2003 1,19,90
6 Земляков Иван Николаевич 06.07.2006 1,20,67
7 Очиров Лев Анатольевич 23.06.2009 1,21,74
8 Навицкий Артем Геннадьевич 15.03.2007 1,22,10
9 Шушнин Егор Александрович 12.06.2008 1,24,40
10 Серявин Максим Владимирович 24.09.2004 1,24,58
11 Иванов Сергей Анатольевич 14.01.2007 1,25,63
12 Прокопьев Кирилл Андреевич 30.09.2005 1,26,23
13 Базаров Дамби Агбанович 22.02.2007 1,26,29
14 Приходько Владислав Викторович 14.03.2008 1,27,67
15 Мархандаев Илья Игоревич 30.05.2006 1,28,42
16 Тарасюк Кирилл Дмитриевич 03.09.2005 1,29,07
17 Сутурин Алексей Сергеевич 13.09.2004 1,30,59
18 Зайцев Владислав Евгеньевич 24.06.2006 1,30,75
19 Лыков Антон Эдуардович 29.09.2007 1,30,78
20 Норбоев Даши Дымбрыл-Доржиевич 04.02.2010 1,32,10
21 Лысов Павел Евгеньевич 3ТЖ 2Ш 9 1,32,30
22 Новоселов Владислав Сергеевич 17.12.2003 1,33,60
23 Яньков Константин Александрович 15.01.2008 1,34,47
24 Цыренжапов Анжур Доржоевич 12.07.2004 1,37,42
25 Кияткин Владислав Михайлович 05.10.2009 1,38,28
26 Суранов Юваль Альбертович 22.03.2011 1,39,65
27 Цыренжапов Арсалан Доржоевич 12.07.2004 1,40,62
28 Султанов Игорь Дмитриевич 08.10.2007 1,41,81
29 Киреев Елисей Николаевич 10.05.2007 1,42,72
30 Жигжитов Хасар Баирович 04.07.2009 1,43,39
31 Булычев Марат Анатольевич 08.03.2011 1,46,14
32 Шерстнев Матвей Сергеевич 18.05.2009 1,46,69
33 Вахитов Артем Денисович 09.08.2010 1,49,45
34 Яковлев Михаил Сергеевич 05.06.2010 1,50,08
35 Шац Никита Сергеевич 17.04.2006 1,50,30
36 Коренев Егор Викторович 12.03.2008 1,50,81
37 Амагаев Егор Вадимович 19.11.2008 1,53,17
38 Викторов Артем Александрович 23.07.2010 1,55,15
39 Аюшеев Арья Вячеславович 02.07.2009 1,55,35
40 Убаев Максар Сергеевич 14.10.2010 1,59,10
41 Овчинников Алексей Сергеевич 01.07.2009 2,03,79
42 Лебедев Вячеслав Алексеевич 23.06.2009 2,05,70
43 Карпов Максим Алексеевич 29.02.2008 2,12,10
44 Кириллов Михаил Максимович 10.10.2010 2,16,43
45 Афанасьев Герман Александрович 15.11.2011 2,16,70
46 Мельчаков Юрий Михайлович 11.07.2012 2,27,0



47 Цыденов Антон Владимирович 15.02.2012 2,37,34
48 Аюров Самбу Баирович 08.02.2007
49 Бобровников Вадим Викторович 29.03.2004
50 Волхонский Иван Михайлович 04.04.2008
51 Конев Роман Георгиевич 26.12.2007
52 Максимов Георгий Станиславович 25.02.2009
53 Оськов Владислав Евгеньевич 21.08.2007
54 Павлов Арсений Иванович 01.06.2005
55 Серебренников Лев Алексеевич 16.07.2005
56 Федченко Илья Александрович 25.05.2005
57 Киреев Александр Николаевич 18.04.2002
58 Невзоров Роман Михайлович 26.02.2002
59 Янченко Илья Алексеевич 07.05.2002
60 Крауз Матвей Данилович 05.03.2009
61 Мануйлов Антон Витальевич 20.02.2008
62 Арбузов Александр Витальевич 05.10.2010
63 Винокуров Михаил Сергеевич 28.05.2012
64 Зиннатулин Данир Амирович 24.04.2013
65 Коренев Иван Александрович 14.07.2012
66 Масличенко Илья Викторович 06.06.2011
67 Пронин Анатолий Алексеевич 14.06.2012
68 Тунуханов Тимур Алексеевич 22.07.2010



День "Дельфина"
Девушки

от 10.12.2020 г. г. Улан-Удэ

№ Ф.И.О. (полностью) Дата
рождения

Спортивный
разряд

Проплывание 
дистанции 200 

(батт)
1 Зубакина Ксения Германовна 03.02.2002 МС 3,10,00
2 Васильева Валерия Сергеевна 31.10.2008 2 3,16,00
3 Чебунина Екатерина Владимировна 29.07.2005 3 3,24,00
4 Бойкова Василиса Александровна 14.11.2007 2 3,30,12
5 Серебренникова Анастасия Сергеевна 04.08.2008 3 3,34,90
6 Дашиева Виктория Гармаевна 17.11.2009 1ю 3,43,89
7 Сафронова Дарья Александровна 20.07.2007 2 3,46,00
8 Хрущева Ярослава Евгеньевна 04.10.2006 3 3,55,08
9 Хамутаева Арюна Цыреновна 16.11.2010 1ю 3,57,26
10 Конечных Юлия Сергеевна 23.03.2005 3 3,59,03
11 Доржиева Дара Львовна 07.02.2006 3 4,02,54
12 Викторова Виктория Александровна 23.10.2010 1ю 4,05,16
13 Сюсина Дарья Владимировна 10.10.2008 3 4,08,36
14 Батоцыренова Ева Зоригтуевна 23.06.2009 1ю 4,10,67
15 Оленникова Елизавета Дмитриевна 03.05.2009 1ю 4,16,89
16 Измайлова Ульяна Игоревна 21.12.2009 1ю 4,23,52
17 Доброскокина Елизавета Антоновна 03.09.2011 1ю 4,24,13
18 Гридасова Алиса Евгеньевна 19.09.2010 1ю 4,26,39
19 Муксимова Карина Султановна, 01.12.2010 1ю 4,48,36
20 Барсук Анна Сергеевна 21.02.2012 2ю 4,52,20
21 Хабибова Анастасия Руслановна 17.03.2009 3 4,56,99
22 Мусафитова Арина Альбертовна 24.06.2008 1ю 5,00,17
23 Доржиева Алтана Чингисовна 29.05.2011 2ю 5,18
24 Баранкова Мария Евгеньевна 06.12.2002 1
25 Борисова Ксения Викторовна 09.02.2007 3
26 Бутакова Марина Витальевна 06.09.2006 2
27 Буторина Дарья Юрьевна 31.01.2008 1ю
28 Васильева Лилия Сергеевна 08.11.2004 2
29 Никитина Полина Сергеевна 08.07.2009 1ю
30 Ринчинова Эдира Жаргаловна 29.01.2008 3
31 Рудич Анастасия Романовна 28.05.2004 3
33 Воробьева Виктория Валерьевна 04.08.2004 КМС
34 Бороденко Людмила Алексеевна 24.08.2009 2ю
35 Кунц Таисия Игоревна 29.09.2010 2ю
36 Михайлова Валерия Александровна 24.07.2010
37 Мэрдыгеева Арьяна Андреевна 11.01.2012
38 Ткачева Дарья Дмитриевна 19.11.2010 3ю



День "Дельфина"
Юноши

от 10.12.2020 г. г. Улан-Удэ

№ Ф.И.О. (полностью) Дата рождения
Проплывание 
дистанции 200 

(батт)
1 Пушников Михаил Анатольевич 16.01.2007 2,39,21
2 Викторов Никита Александрович 26.12.2003 2,45,31
3 Астраханцев Станислав Юрьевич 25.05.2006 2,52,57
4 Очиров Лев Анатольевич 23.06.2009 2,56,28
5 Серявин Вадим Владимирович 15.05.2003 3,11,32
6 Шушнин Егор Александрович 12.06.2008 3,11,38
7 Земляков Иван Николаевич 06.07.2006 3,12,50
8 Тарасюк Кирилл Дмитриевич 03.09.2005 3,12,70
9 Приходько Владислав Викторович 14.03.2008 3,16,75
10 Иванов Сергей Анатольевич 14.01.2007 3,16,91
11 Навицкий Артем Геннадьевич 15.03.2007 3,18,22
12 Сутурин Алексей Сергеевич 13.09.2004 3,23,09
13 Мархандаев Илья Игоревич 30.05.2006 3,23,58
14 Норбоев Даши Дымбрыл-Доржиевич 04.02.2010 3,24,00
15 Яньков Константин Александрович 15.01.2008 3,28,17
16 Лыков Антон Эдуардович 29.09.2007 3,33,07
17 Кияткин Владислав Михайлович 05.10.2009 3,35,15
18 Прокопьев Кирилл Андреевич 30.09.2005 3,36,00
19 Новоселов Владислав Сергеевич 17.12.2003 3,38
20 Масличенко Илья Викторович 06.06.2011 3,38,48
21 Цыренжапов Анжур Доржоевич 12.07.2004 3,39,50
22 Жигжитов Хасар Баирович 04.07.2009 3,42,67
23 Цыренжапов Арсалан Доржоевич 12.07.2004 3,46,20
24 Суранов Юваль Альбертович 22.03.2011 3,47,10
25 Султанов Игорь Дмитриевич 08.10.2007 3,51,71
26 Викторов Артем Александрович 23.07.2010 3,53,58
27 Амагаев Егор Вадимович 19.11.2008 3,56,82
28 Булычев Марат Анатольевич 08.03.2011 4,08,02
29 Вахитов Артем Денисович 09.08.2010 4,11,28
30 Шерстнев Матвей Сергеевич 18.05.2009 4,14,45
31 Аюров Самбу Баирович 08.02.2007 4,18,29
32 Яковлев Михаил Сергеевич 05.06.2010 4,19,20
33 Убаев Максар Сергеевич 14.10.2010 4,23,39
34 Кириллов Михиал Максимович 10.10.2010 4,52,46
35 Карпов Максим Алексеевич 29.02.2008 4,58,08
36 Мануйлов Антон Витальевич 20.02.2008 42,32,40
37 Афанасьев Герман Александрович 15.11.2011 5,02,00
38 Цыденов Антон Владимирович 15.02.2012 5,02,00
39 Бобровников Вадим Викторович 29.03.2004
40 Волхонский Иван Михайлович 04.04.2008
41 Зайцев Владислав Евгеньевич 24.06.2006
42 Конев Роман Георгиевич 26.12.2007
43 Коренев Егор Викторович 12.03.2008
44 Максимов Георгий Станиславович 25.02.2009


